
Day Date Opponent Place JV

Thursday Nov. 19 South Doyle Away

Saturday Nov. 21  William Blount (HOF) Away BV 

Monday Nov. 23 Carter Away GJV 5:00/6:30/8:00

Tuesday Dec. 1 Clinton Away GJV

Friday Dec. 4 Powell Home BJV

Tuesday Dec. 8 Oak Ridge Away BJV

Friday Dec. 11 Central Home Homecoming

Monday Dec. 14 Gibbs Home

Thursday Dec. 17 Hardin Valley Away GJV

Friday Dec. 18 Berean Away

Monday Dec. 28 Berean Christian Berean BV 11:00

Tuesday Dec. 29 Providence @ Berean Berean BV 3:30

Wednesday Dec. 30 J Frank White @ Berean Berean BV 3:30

Tuesday Jan. 5 Campbell County Home BJV

Friday Jan. 8 Halls Away GJV

Tuesday Jan. 12 Anderson County Away GJV

Friday Jan. 15 Campbell County Away GJV

Tuesday Jan. 19 Clinton Home BJV

Friday Jan. 22 Halls Home BJV SR Night

Monday Jan. 25 Berean Home

Tuesday Jan. 26 Anderson County Home BJV

Friday Jan. 29 Central Away BJV

Tuesday Feb. 2 Oak Ridge Home GJV

Friday Feb. 5 Powell Away GJV

Monday Feb. 8 Loudon Away

Thursdsay Feb. 11 Gibbs Away 6:30/8:00

Friday Feb. 12 Carter Home

Junior Varsity 4:30

Girls Varsity 6:00

Boys Varsity 7:30

KARNS HIGH SCHOOL

2020-2021  BOYS BASKETBALL


